
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 

 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

CONSULTING SERVICE FOR HEAVY RAIL VEHICLE ACQUISITION –  
TECHNICAL SUPPORT SERVICES  

CONTRACT NO. OP16523-30433487 
 

 

Mod. 
no. Description 

Status 
(approved 

or pending) 
Date $ Amount 

1 Add/Replace Personnel Approved 08-24-16 $.00 
2 Addition of Sharefile Fees/Reduction 

in International Travel 
Approved 01-13-17 $.00 

3 Add/Replace Personnel, add 
resident engineers in Changchun 

Approved 01-29-18 $.00 

4 Add/Replace personnel Approved 07-01-18 $.00 
5 Add/Replace personnel Approved 01-28-19 $.00 
6 Add/Replace personnel Approved 02-28-19 $.00 
7 Add/Replace personnel Approved 08-01-19 $.00 
8 Add/Replace personnel Approved 11-07-19 $.00 
9 Add/Replace personnel Approved 06-04-20 $.00 
10 Add/Replace personnel Approved 03-03-21 $.00 
11 Extend POP 10/01/21 to 12/31/21 Approved 10-29-21 $.00 
12 Extend POP to 3/31/22, Additional 

Resources, Replace Attachment A – 
Advanced Cost Agreement   

Approved 12-31-21 $  1,199,504 

13 Extend POP to 4/30/21 Pending TBD $.00 
14 Modification No. 14 to extend POP 

for 24 months to 43/310/2024 
Pending TBD $  5,618,956 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $  6,818,460 

 Original Contract:   $13,028,744 

 
Total:   $19,847,204 

 
 

ATTACHMENT B 


